
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
ESTATE OFFICE

TENDER NOTICE NO.26I2022A3 DATED I5.II.2022

TO RUN PHOTOCOPY-CUM-STATTQNERY SHOP IN SHOP NO. 02AT
HALL OF RESIDENCE-III

Date: 13.12.2022

Time Extension Notice-I
Due to adminishative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended

up to 16:00 hrs on 20.12.2022. Therefore, interested parties may submit their sealed tender document

latest by 20.12.2022 upto 16:00 hrs.

The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

All other terms and conditions of the Tender Notice No.26/)022-23 dated 15.11.2922 will remain

the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the link htm:/iWww.ii1k.pc.i$/estpteofflLce/tpqder.

Ass i st arfi Regis tr ar, Estate
@-

ffi

Copy to:
1. Dean, Administration
2. A11 Notice Board
3. Institute Website


